100
Mill
Art icles Cat . No Descript ion
Mi
witeg Labortechnik GmbH
witeg WiseMix BML Programmable Ball Mill, 2-/6- Pots
with Digital Feedback Control System, Digital LCD Display, 50~600 rpm, 5 rpm, 10 Steps 6 Programs
Ordering Information
For 2 Pots
DH.WBM05002 Ball Mill, 2-places “BML-2”, 230V, with Cord/Plug
For 6 Pots
DH.WBM05006 Ball Mill, 6-places “BML-6”, 230V, with Cord/Plug
Optional Soundproof Cabinets
Designed for Minimizing Noise, and Safety Work
DH.WBM505102 Soundproof Cabinet, “BMC2”, for 2-places“BML-2”,
w1.020 d570 h1.120mm
DH.WBM505106 Soundproof Cabinet, “BMC6”, for 6-places“BML-6”
w1.600 d770 h1.400mm
Specification
2-Places Programmable Ball Mill “BML-2”
’